LYNXTechnik AG | Broadcast Television Equipment www.lynx-technik.com
®
yellobrik®
OTT1442-rev03 Specifications subject to change
Dual Channel 12Gbit SDI to Fiber Transmitter (CWDM)
• Dual Channel
• Supports SDI video inputs up to 12Gbit/s (2160p60)
• 3Gbit Level A and Level B support (all formats)

SMPTE 297M - 2006
Nine available groups of wavelengths(nm): (1270 + 1290], [1310+ 1330], [1350 +
1370], [1390+ 1410], [1430+ 1450], [1470+ 1490], [1510+ 1530], [1550+ 1570], [1590+
1610]
TX active LEDs on side of module
Max. distance approx 10km (6.2 miles) @ 12Gbit/s (Singlemode)
Power +12VDC @ 1.9W nominal without SFP
+12VDC @ 2.6W nominal with SFP
 ( supports 7 - 24VDC input range )
Physical Size: 140mm x 42mm x 22mm (5.51” x 1.65” x 0.86”) including connectors
Weight: 125g (4.4oz)
Ambient 5 - 40ºC (41 - 104ºF)  90% Humidity (non condensing)
Model # OTT 1442 (EAN: 4250479327238)
Includes Module, AC power supply
Wavelengths Power Option # EAN / UPC
1270nm, 1290nm -2dBm...3dBm OH-TT-12G-1270-1290-LC 4250479327337
1310nm, 1330nm -2dBm...3dBm OH-TT-12G-1310-1330-LC 4250479327344
1350nm, 1370nm -2dBm...3dBm OH-TT-12G-1350-1370-LC 4250479327351
1390nm, 1410nm -2dBm...3dBm OH-TT-12G-1390-1410-LC 4250479327368
1430nm, 1450nm -2dBm...3dBm OH-TT-12G-1430-1450-LC 4250479327375
1470nm, 1490nm -2dBm...3dBm OH-TT-12G-1470-1490-LC 4250479327382
1510nm, 1530nm -2dBm...3dBm OH-TT-12G-1510-1530-LC 4250479327399
1550nm, 1570nm -2dBm...3dBm OH-TT-12G-1550-1570-LC 4250479327405
1590nm, 1610nm -2dBm...3dBm OH-TT-12G-1590-1610-LC 4250479327412
OTT 1442
Power Adapter Options
The kit INCLUDES AC power supplies. The power adapters below are optional.
P-TAP 1000